
17 Berningshöhe � Uhlhornstraße � Neumarkt � Hauptbahnhof � Rosenplatz � Voxtrup Spitze

Haltestellen Montag bis Freitag Samstag

Berningshöhe 5.29 6.00 Alle 19.00 19.29 Alle 20.59 21.44 22.44 23.44 5.59 6.29 Alle 7.59 8.29 8.59 9.29 9.58 Alle 17.58 18.28 18.58

Hauswörmannsweg 5.30 6.01 20 19.01 19.30 30 21.00 21.45 22.45 23.45 6.00 6.30 30 8.00 8.30 9.00 9.30 9.59 30 17.59 18.29 18.59

Ziegenbrink 5.31 6.02 Min 19.02 19.31 Min 21.01 21.46 22.46 23.46 6.01 6.31 Min 8.01 8.31 9.01 9.31 10.00 Min 18.00 18.30 19.00

Johannisfriedhof 5.32 6.03 19.03 19.32 21.02 21.47 22.47 23.47 6.02 6.32 8.02 8.32 9.02 9.32 10.01 18.01 18.31 19.01

Magdalenenstraße 5.33 6.04 19.04 19.33 21.03 21.48 22.48 23.48 6.03 6.33 8.03 8.33 9.03 9.33 10.02 18.02 18.32 19.02

Uhlhornstraße, Bussteig D 5.34 6.06 19.06 19.34 21.04 21.49 22.49 23.49 6.04 6.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.04 18.04 18.34 19.04

Kalkhügel 5.34 6.07 19.07 19.34 21.04 21.49 22.49 23.49 6.04 6.34 8.04 8.34 9.04 9.34 10.05 18.05 18.35 19.05

Laischaftsstraße 5.35 6.08 19.08 19.35 21.05 21.50 22.50 23.50 6.05 6.35 8.05 8.35 9.05 9.35 10.06 18.06 18.36 19.06

Agentur für Arbeit 5.36 6.09 19.09 19.36 21.06 21.51 22.51 23.51 6.06 6.36 8.06 8.36 9.06 9.36 10.07 18.07 18.37 19.07

Finanzamt 5.37 6.10 19.10 19.37 21.07 21.52 22.52 23.52 6.07 6.37 8.07 8.37 9.07 9.37 10.08 18.08 18.38 19.08

Johanniskirche 5.38 6.11 19.11 19.38 21.08 21.53 22.53 23.53 6.08 6.38 8.08 8.38 9.08 9.38 10.09 18.09 18.39 19.09

Neumarkt, Bussteig D2 an 5.40 6.13 19.13 19.40 21.10 21.55 22.55 23.55 6.10 6.40 8.10 8.40 9.10 9.40 10.11 18.11 18.41 19.11

Neumarkt, Bussteig D2 ab 5.45 6.14 19.14 19.41 21.11 22.00 23.00 0.00 6.15 6.45 8.15 8.41 9.11 9.41 10.12 18.12 18.42 19.12

Stresemannplatz 5.47 6.17 19.17 19.43 21.13 22.02 23.02 0.02 6.17 6.47 8.17 8.43 9.13 9.43 10.15 18.15 18.45 19.15

Hauptbahnhof, Bussteig 4 5.49 6.19 19.19 19.45 21.15 22.04 23.04 0.04 6.19 6.49 8.19 8.45 9.15 9.45 10.17 18.17 18.47 19.17

Konrad-Adenauer-Ring 5.51 6.21 19.21 19.47 21.17 22.06 23.06 0.06 6.21 6.51 8.21 8.47 9.17 9.47 10.19 18.19 18.49 19.19

Rosenplatz, Bussteig A 5.53 6.24 19.24 19.49 21.19 22.08 23.08 0.08 6.23 6.53 8.23 8.49 9.19 9.49 10.22 18.22 18.52 19.22

Landessozialamt 5.54 6.25 19.25 19.50 21.20 22.09 23.09 0.09 6.24 6.54 8.24 8.50 9.20 9.50 10.23 18.23 18.53 19.23

Lutherkirche 5.55 6.26 19.26 19.51 21.21 22.10 23.10 0.10 6.25 6.55 8.25 8.51 9.21 9.51 10.24 18.24 18.54 19.24

Am Riedenbach 5.56 6.27 19.27 19.52 21.22 22.11 23.11 0.11 6.26 6.56 8.26 8.52 9.22 9.52 10.25 18.25 18.55 19.25

Broxtermannstraße 5.57 6.28 19.28 19.53 21.23 22.12 23.12 0.12 6.27 6.57 8.27 8.53 9.23 9.53 10.26 18.26 18.56 19.26

Voxtruper Straße 5.58 6.29 19.29 19.54 21.24 22.13 23.13 0.13 6.28 6.58 8.28 8.54 9.24 9.54 10.27 18.27 18.57 19.27

Kolumbarium 5.59 6.30 19.30 19.55 21.25 22.14 23.14 0.14 6.29 6.59 8.29 8.55 9.25 9.55 10.28 18.28 18.58 19.28

Klump 6.00 6.31 19.31 19.56 21.26 22.15 23.15 0.15 6.30 7.00 8.30 8.56 9.26 9.56 10.29 18.29 18.59 19.29

Am Mühlenkamp 6.01 6.32 19.32 19.57 21.27 22.16 23.16 0.16 6.31 7.01 8.31 8.57 9.27 9.57 10.30 18.30 19.00 19.30

Holsten-Mündruper-Straße 6.02 6.33 Alle 19.33 19.58 Alle 21.28 22.17 23.17 0.17 6.32 7.02 Alle 8.32 8.58 9.28 9.58 10.31 Alle 18.31 19.01 19.31

Eichenallee 6.03 6.34 20 19.34 19.59 30 21.29 22.18 23.18 0.18 6.32 7.03 30 8.33 8.59 9.29 9.59 10.32 30 18.32 19.02 19.32

Voxtrup Spitze, Bussteig E 6.04 6.36 Min 19.36 20.00 Min 21.30 22.19 23.19 0.19 6.33 7.04 Min 8.34 9.00 9.30 10.00 10.34 Min 18.34 19.04 19.34

Werksberg 23.20 0.20 19.05 19.35

Am Riegelbusch 23.21 0.21 19.06 19.36

Rahenkamp 23.22 0.22 19.07 19.37

Voxtrup 23.23 0.23 19.08 19.38
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17 Berningshöhe � Uhlhornstraße � Neumarkt � Hauptbahnhof � Rosenplatz � Voxtrup Spitze

Haltestellen Samstag Sonn- u. Feiertag

Berningshöhe 19.29 Alle 20.59 21.44 22.44 23.44 7.29 Alle 12.29 12.59 Alle 20.59 21.44 22.44 23.44

Hauswörmannsweg 19.30 30 21.00 21.45 22.45 23.45 7.30 30 12.30 13.00 30 21.00 21.45 22.45 23.45

Ziegenbrink 19.31 Min 21.01 21.46 22.46 23.46 7.31 Min 12.31 13.01 Min 21.01 21.46 22.46 23.46

Johannisfriedhof 19.32 21.02 21.47 22.47 23.47 7.32 12.32 13.02 21.02 21.47 22.47 23.47

Magdalenenstraße 19.33 21.03 21.48 22.48 23.48 7.33 12.33 13.03 21.03 21.48 22.48 23.48

Uhlhornstraße, Bussteig D 19.34 21.04 21.49 22.49 23.49 7.34 12.34 13.04 21.04 21.49 22.49 23.49

Kalkhügel 19.34 21.04 21.49 22.49 23.49 7.34 12.34 13.04 21.04 21.49 22.49 23.49

Laischaftsstraße 19.35 21.05 21.50 22.50 23.50 7.35 12.35 13.05 21.05 21.50 22.50 23.50

Agentur für Arbeit 19.36 21.06 21.51 22.51 23.51 7.36 12.36 13.06 21.06 21.51 22.51 23.51

Finanzamt 19.37 21.07 21.52 22.52 23.52 7.37 12.37 13.07 21.07 21.52 22.52 23.52

Johanniskirche 19.38 21.08 21.53 22.53 23.53 7.38 12.38 13.08 21.08 21.53 22.53 23.53

Neumarkt, Bussteig D2 an 19.40 21.10 21.55 22.55 23.55 7.40 12.40 13.10 21.10 21.55 22.55 23.55

Neumarkt, Bussteig D2 ab 19.41 21.11 22.00 23.00 0.00 7.45 12.45 13.11 21.11 22.00 23.00 0.00

Stresemannplatz 19.43 21.13 22.02 23.02 0.02 7.47 12.47 13.13 21.13 22.02 23.02 0.02

Hauptbahnhof, Bussteig 4 19.45 21.15 22.04 23.04 0.04 7.49 12.49 13.15 21.15 22.04 23.04 0.04

Konrad-Adenauer-Ring 19.47 21.17 22.06 23.06 0.06 7.51 12.51 13.17 21.17 22.06 23.06 0.06

Rosenplatz, Bussteig A 19.49 21.19 22.08 23.08 0.08 7.53 12.53 13.19 21.19 22.08 23.08 0.08

Landessozialamt 19.50 21.20 22.09 23.09 0.09 7.54 12.54 13.20 21.20 22.09 23.09 0.09

Lutherkirche 19.51 21.21 22.10 23.10 0.10 7.55 12.55 13.21 21.21 22.10 23.10 0.10

Am Riedenbach 19.52 21.22 22.11 23.11 0.11 7.56 12.56 13.22 21.22 22.11 23.11 0.11

Broxtermannstraße 19.53 21.23 22.12 23.12 0.12 7.57 12.57 13.23 21.23 22.12 23.12 0.12

Voxtruper Straße 19.54 21.24 22.13 23.13 0.13 7.58 12.58 13.24 21.24 22.13 23.13 0.13

Kolumbarium 19.55 21.25 22.14 23.14 0.14 7.59 12.59 13.25 21.25 22.14 23.14 0.14

Klump 19.56 21.26 22.15 23.15 0.15 8.00 13.00 13.26 21.26 22.15 23.15 0.15

Am Mühlenkamp 19.57 21.27 22.16 23.16 0.16 8.01 13.01 13.27 21.27 22.16 23.16 0.16

Holsten-Mündruper-Straße 19.58 21.28 22.17 23.17 0.17 8.02 13.02 13.28 21.28 22.17 23.17 0.17

Eichenallee 19.59 21.29 22.18 23.18 0.18 8.03 13.03 13.29 21.29 22.18 23.18 0.18

Voxtrup Spitze, Bussteig E 20.00 21.30 22.19 23.19 0.19 8.04 13.04 13.30 21.30 22.19 23.19 0.19

Werksberg 20.01 21.31 22.20 23.20 0.20 8.05 13.05 13.31 21.31 22.20 23.20 0.20

Am Riegelbusch 20.02 Alle 21.32 22.21 23.21 0.21 8.06 Alle 13.06 13.32 Alle 21.32 22.21 23.21 0.21

Rahenkamp 20.03 30 21.33 22.22 23.22 0.22 8.07 30 13.07 13.33 30 21.33 22.22 23.22 0.22

Voxtrup 20.04 Min 21.34 22.23 23.23 0.23 8.08 Min 13.08 13.34 Min 21.34 22.23 23.23 0.23
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17 Voxtrup Spitze � Rosenplatz � Hauptbahnhof � Neumarkt � Uhlhornstraße � Berningshöhe

Haltestellen Montag bis Freitag Samstag

Voxtrup 23.31 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.01 21.31

Rahenkamp 23.32 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.02 21.32

Am Riegelbusch 23.32 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.02 21.32

Werksberg 23.33 19.39 20.09 20.39 21.03 21.33

Voxtrup Spitze, Bussteig A 5.19 5.50 Alle 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.04 21.34 22.34 23.34 5.34 Alle 8.04 8.38 Alle 18.38 19.10 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.04 21.34

Eichenallee 5.20 5.51 20 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.05 21.35 22.35 23.35 5.35 30 8.05 8.39 30 18.39 19.11 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.05 21.35

Holsten-Mündruper-Straße 5.21 5.52 Min 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.06 21.36 22.36 23.36 5.36 Min 8.06 8.40 Min 18.40 19.12 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.06 21.36

Am Mühlenkamp 5.22 5.53 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.07 21.37 22.37 23.37 5.37 8.07 8.41 18.41 19.13 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.07 21.37

Klump 5.23 5.54 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.08 21.38 22.38 23.38 5.38 8.08 8.42 18.42 19.14 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.08 21.38

Kolumbarium 5.24 5.55 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.09 21.39 22.39 23.39 5.39 8.09 8.43 18.43 19.15 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.09 21.39

Voxtruper Straße 5.25 5.56 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.10 21.40 22.40 23.40 5.40 8.10 8.44 18.44 19.16 19.46 20.16 20.46 21.10 21.40

Broxtermannstraße 5.26 5.57 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.11 21.41 22.41 23.41 5.41 8.11 8.45 18.45 19.17 19.47 20.17 20.47 21.11 21.41

Am Riedenbach 5.27 5.58 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.12 21.42 22.42 23.42 5.42 8.12 8.46 18.46 19.18 19.48 20.18 20.48 21.12 21.42

Lutherkirche 5.28 5.59 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.13 21.43 22.43 23.43 5.43 8.13 8.47 18.47 19.19 19.49 20.19 20.49 21.13 21.43

Landessozialamt 5.29 6.00 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.14 21.44 22.44 23.44 5.44 8.14 8.48 18.48 19.20 19.50 20.20 20.50 21.14 21.44

Rosenplatz, Bussteig B 5.30 6.01 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.15 21.45 22.45 23.45 5.45 8.15 8.49 18.49 19.21 19.51 20.21 20.51 21.15 21.45

Konrad-Adenauer-Ring 5.32 6.03 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.17 21.47 22.47 23.47 5.47 8.17 8.51 18.51 19.23 19.53 20.23 20.53 21.17 21.47

Hauptbahnhof, Bussteig 1 5.36 6.07 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.21 21.51 22.51 23.51 5.51 8.21 8.55 18.55 19.27 19.57 20.27 20.57 21.21 21.51

Stresemannplatz 5.38 6.09 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.23 21.53 22.53 23.53 5.53 8.23 8.57 18.57 19.29 19.59 20.29 20.59 21.23 21.53

Neumarkt, Bussteig C1 an 5.41 6.12 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.26 21.56 22.56 23.56 5.56 8.26 9.00 19.00 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.26 21.56

Neumarkt, Bussteig C1 ab 5.45 6.12 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.30 22.00 23.00 0.00 6.00 8.30 9.00 19.00 19.32 20.02 20.32 21.02 21.30 22.00

Finanzamt 5.48 6.15 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.33 22.03 23.03 0.03 6.03 8.33 9.03 19.03 19.35 20.05 20.35 21.05 21.33 22.03

Agentur für Arbeit 5.49 6.16 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.34 22.04 23.04 0.04 6.04 8.34 9.04 19.04 19.36 20.06 20.36 21.06 21.34 22.04

Laischaftsstraße 5.50 6.17 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.35 22.05 23.05 0.05 6.05 8.35 9.05 19.05 19.37 20.07 20.37 21.07 21.35 22.05

Kalkhügel 5.51 6.18 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.36 22.06 23.06 0.06 6.06 8.36 9.06 19.06 19.38 20.08 20.38 21.08 21.36 22.06

Uhlhornstraße, Bussteig A 5.53 6.20 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.38 22.08 23.08 0.08 6.08 8.38 9.08 19.08 19.40 20.10 20.40 21.10 21.38 22.08

Magdalenenstraße 5.54 6.21 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.39 22.09 23.09 0.09 6.09 8.39 9.09 19.09 19.41 20.11 20.41 21.11 21.39 22.09

Johannisfriedhof 5.55 6.22 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.40 22.10 23.10 0.10 6.10 8.40 9.10 19.10 19.42 20.12 20.42 21.12 21.40 22.10

Ziegenbrink 5.56 6.23 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.41 22.11 23.11 0.11 6.11 8.41 9.11 19.11 19.43 20.13 20.43 21.13 21.41 22.11

Hauswörmannsweg 5.57 6.24 Alle 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.42 22.12 23.12 0.12 6.12 Alle 8.42 9.12 Alle 19.12 19.44 20.14 20.44 21.14 21.42 22.12

Bergerskamp 5.58 6.25 20 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.43 22.13 23.13 0.13 6.13 30 8.43 9.13 30 19.13 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.43 22.13

Berningshöhe 5.58 6.25 Min 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.43 22.13 23.13 0.13 6.13 Min 8.43 9.13 Min 19.13 19.45 20.15 20.45 21.15 21.43 22.13
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17 Voxtrup Spitze � Rosenplatz � Hauptbahnhof � Neumarkt � Uhlhornstraße � Berningshöhe

Haltestellen Samstag Sonn- u. Feiertag

Voxtrup 22.31 23.31 7.31 Alle 12.31 13.07 Alle 20.37 21.01 21.31 22.31 23.31

Rahenkamp 22.32 23.32 7.32 30 12.32 13.08 30 20.38 21.02 21.32 22.32 23.32

Am Riegelbusch 22.32 23.32 7.32 Min 12.32 13.08 Min 20.38 21.02 21.32 22.32 23.32

Werksberg 22.33 23.33 7.33 12.33 13.09 20.39 21.03 21.33 22.33 23.33

Voxtrup Spitze, Bussteig A 22.34 23.34 7.34 12.34 13.10 20.40 21.04 21.34 22.34 23.34

Eichenallee 22.35 23.35 7.35 12.35 13.11 20.41 21.05 21.35 22.35 23.35

Holsten-Mündruper-Straße 22.36 23.36 7.36 12.36 13.12 20.42 21.06 21.36 22.36 23.36

Am Mühlenkamp 22.37 23.37 7.37 12.37 13.13 20.43 21.07 21.37 22.37 23.37

Klump 22.38 23.38 7.38 12.38 13.14 20.44 21.08 21.38 22.38 23.38

Kolumbarium 22.39 23.39 7.39 12.39 13.15 20.45 21.09 21.39 22.39 23.39

Voxtruper Straße 22.40 23.40 7.40 12.40 13.16 20.46 21.10 21.40 22.40 23.40

Broxtermannstraße 22.41 23.41 7.41 12.41 13.17 20.47 21.11 21.41 22.41 23.41

Am Riedenbach 22.42 23.42 7.42 12.42 13.18 20.48 21.12 21.42 22.42 23.42

Lutherkirche 22.43 23.43 7.43 12.43 13.19 20.49 21.13 21.43 22.43 23.43

Landessozialamt 22.44 23.44 7.44 12.44 13.20 20.50 21.14 21.44 22.44 23.44

Rosenplatz, Bussteig B 22.45 23.45 7.45 12.45 13.21 20.51 21.15 21.45 22.45 23.45

Konrad-Adenauer-Ring 22.47 23.47 7.47 12.47 13.23 20.53 21.17 21.47 22.47 23.47

Hauptbahnhof, Bussteig 1 22.51 23.51 7.51 12.51 13.27 20.57 21.21 21.51 22.51 23.51

Stresemannplatz 22.53 23.53 7.53 12.53 13.29 20.59 21.23 21.53 22.53 23.53

Neumarkt, Bussteig C1 an 22.56 23.56 7.56 12.56 13.32 21.02 21.26 21.56 22.56 23.56

Neumarkt, Bussteig C1 ab 23.00 0.00 8.00 13.00 13.32 21.02 21.30 22.00 23.00 0.00

Finanzamt 23.03 0.03 8.03 13.03 13.35 21.05 21.33 22.03 23.03 0.03

Agentur für Arbeit 23.04 0.04 8.04 13.04 13.36 21.06 21.34 22.04 23.04 0.04

Laischaftsstraße 23.05 0.05 8.05 13.05 13.37 21.07 21.35 22.05 23.05 0.05

Kalkhügel 23.06 0.06 8.06 13.06 13.38 21.08 21.36 22.06 23.06 0.06

Uhlhornstraße, Bussteig A 23.08 0.08 8.08 13.08 13.40 21.10 21.38 22.08 23.08 0.08

Magdalenenstraße 23.09 0.09 8.09 13.09 13.41 21.11 21.39 22.09 23.09 0.09

Johannisfriedhof 23.10 0.10 8.10 13.10 13.42 21.12 21.40 22.10 23.10 0.10

Ziegenbrink 23.11 0.11 8.11 13.11 13.43 21.13 21.41 22.11 23.11 0.11

Hauswörmannsweg 23.12 0.12 8.12 Alle 13.12 13.44 Alle 21.14 21.42 22.12 23.12 0.12

Bergerskamp 23.13 0.13 8.13 30 13.13 13.45 30 21.15 21.43 22.13 23.13 0.13

Berningshöhe 23.13 0.13 8.13 Min 13.13 13.45 Min 21.15 21.43 22.13 23.13 0.13
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